◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
Right Angle Solder Termination Connector
57LE Series
120927
20 Type 40 Type
・ Metalized shell for EMI Shield

　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
2
○ 20 Type Receptacle
57LE-20500-7700-FA
Contact Plating
　　7：Contact Area  Au(0.4 μ m） over Ni Plating
　　　  Tail Area  Sn-Ag over Ni Plating
O：without Cover
FA：Lead FreeNumber of Contact
24, 36, 50
20：Receptacle
● Rear Mounting (PCB Thickness: t=1.6mm)
Number of
Contact
Part Number A B C
24 57LE-20240-7700-FA 54.78 46.78 23.749
36 57LE-20360-7700-FA 67.74 59.74 36.703
50 57LE-20500-7700-FA 82.85 74.85 51.816
Number of
Contact
B D
24 46.78 40.1

D35G：Ground Tab and Jack Socket assembled
Panel Mounting Dimensions Recommended PCB Mounting Dimensions
● Rear Mounting (PCB Thickness: t=1.6mm)
Contact Plating
　　7：Contact Area  Au(0.4 μ m） over Ni Plating
　　　  Tail Area  Sn-Ag over Ni Plating
O：without Cover
Contact Tail Length
7：4.75
※：When mating connector is 57FE-10 type, dimension " ※ " is 16.2       .+0.2
0
Number
of
Contact
Part Number C
24 57LE-20240-7700D35G-CA 23.749
36 57LE-20360-7700D35G-CA 36.703
50 57LE-20500-7700D35G-CA 51.816
Unit：mm57LE  Series
◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.